
ADDISON COUNTY SOLID WASTE 
MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

NOTICE OF ADOPTED 2026 RATE CHANGES 
The Addison County Solid Waste Management District Board of Supervisors 

adopted its 2026 Annual Budget, including the Rate Schedule for Calendar Year 
2026, on November 20, 2025. The new rates will take effect on Jan. 1, 2026.

The rate changes at the District Transfer Station in Middlebury are: 
(1) Municipal Solid Waste (MSW) & Construction/Demo Debris (C&D): $171/
      ton; 
(2) Single Stream Recyclables from Commercial Haulers: $130/ton;
(3) Passenger Tires – Per Piece Recycling Fee: $5/each;
(4) Large Truck Tires – Per Piece Recycling Fee: $15 each;
(5) Car & Light Truck up to 20” – Large Quantity by the pound: $0.13/lb.;
(6) Asphalt Shingles Recycling (by appt.): $250/ton;
(7) Drywall Recycling: $200/ton;
(8) Clean Wood, brush, branches, Residential, up to 1 regular pick-up truck 
     or small trailer: $10/load
(9) Clean Wood, brush, branches, Large Loads or Business: $100/ton;
(10) Fluorescent Light Bulbs – Straight Tubes to 4ft.: No Charge (or $0.50/
       ea3);
(11) Fluorescent Light Bulbs – Straight Tubes over 4ft.: No Charge (or $1.00/
       ea3);
(12) Fluorescent Light Bulbs – HID/HIS Lamps: No Charge (or $1.50/ea3);
(13) Fluorescent Light Bulbs – UV, Neon or other Specialty Lamps: $2.75/ea;
(14) Oil Filters (Business) Individual filters: $1.00/ea;
(15) Oil Filters (Business) 5-gallon pail full: $15/5-gal. bucket;
(16) Asbestos, Non-Friable (packaging requirements apply): $300/ton
For a copy of the 2025 Annual Report and / or CY2026 Rate Sheet, please call 

the District at 802-388-2333, or e-mail the office at acswmd@acswmd.org. Both 
are also available on the District’s website at www.AddisonCountyRecycles.org.
3VT Mercury Lamp Law – No charge for general purpose lamps if 10 or </ per day


